Show #83210 (APRIL DEVITT): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/18/2015-07/19/2015)
1. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
2 418 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey Dixon, IL
3 1607 Impulsive Shyster Traci Smith Traci Smith Danville, IN
4 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
5 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
6 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
7 487 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
8 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS DONNA TOMCZAK MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
9 426 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY DANIEL OCENAS NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
2. L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9 (9 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
3 489 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
4 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
5 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
7 441 NATURALLY IMPULSIVE JEANNE C PFEFFER-HAWES BYRON &/OR JOANN MACKEY,
9 418 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey Dixon, IL
3. Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER ORLAND PARK, IL
2 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
3 429 ONE HOT INVITATIONAL STEPHANIE HATHAWAY MR & MRS GERALD HATHAWASAKWOOD, IL
4 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
5 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
6 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
7 91 IMA CHIPPED JEWELL DEBORAH WAGNER DEBORAH & JENNIFER WAGNER
8 1247 SUPREME VERSION KIM MEYER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL
9 2 A MAJOR INDULGENCE CINDI L WILL CINDI L WILL DANVILLE, IL
4. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 21
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
2 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 925 Double Dee Deluxe Abigail Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,
4 496 PRADAPINE RILEY QUINN EURTON Kara L Eurton ,
5 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
6 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
7 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
8 787 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
9 402 Chips Lucky Coupe Sydney Riden Scott Riden ,
5. Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 445
2 496
3 500

PQH GOOD N FLASHY
PRADA PINE

Emma Grace Pezold
RILEY QUINN EURTON

Potentially Money Lyla Bellar

Emma Grace Pezold
Kara L Eurton

Lyla Bellar
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4
5
6
7
8
9

462
420
238
465
446
9403

Chilln Ona Dirt Road
CARAGEOUS

So Very Inviting

CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP
1Z JUST LAZY

ZIPPOS BO BAR

KLAIR MERRELL
BRIANNE URWIN

Anna L Wilhelm
KENDALYN HERLOCKER
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Sydney Burton

KLAIR MERRELL
ROGER NIEKAMP

Amy Wilhelm
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Sydney Burton

6. L3 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5 (5 total)

KOKOMO, IN
ST HENRY, OH
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
ANTIOCH, IL
Orland Park, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
2 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
3 475 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
4 380 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell Crete, IL
7 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
9 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,

8. Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 925 Double Dee Deluxe Lilly Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,
3 459 THE BODACIOUS BULLY Skylan Jones ROBIN DURHAM ANDERSON, IN
4 868 Sadies Got Credit Olivia Wynn MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
5 441 NATURALLY IMPULSIVE Holly Hawes BYRON &/OR JOANN MACKEY,

10. Youth Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 380 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell Crete, IL
12. Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty Chana, IL
2 200 This Hot Invitation Madison Kate Taylor KATHRYN K TAYLOR TAYLORVILLE, IL
3 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards Sycamore, IL

13. L3 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3 (3 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON CLAIRE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
2 475 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
4 420 CARAGEOUS BRIANNE URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH

15. Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 463 Cool Smokin Mocha CANDACE CUMMINS CANDACE CUMMINS ROCHESTER, IL
16. Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 436 KIDS CLASSIC SECRET ROBIN ROBINETT ROBIN ROBINETT BRAZIL, IN
2 401 FGELVIS AMY BRITTON AMY BRITTON Clay City, IL

17. Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
2 425 All That Is Good Amy Engebretson Amy Engebretson Dekalb, IL
3 775 Taladaga Nites Lynn Ogden Lynn Ogden Antioch, IL
4 487 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
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18. L3 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 481
707
145
427
791

3750
757

1300

o N o o~ W N

Money Place Back#

Done With A Clu

Aint | Awilly

1 GOT MY GAME ON
Willy Impulsive

ONE GOOD MINUTE
EARN AN INVITATION
Man In Black
INVESTINALOOKATME

Horse's Name

PAMELA J MCDONALD
RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNE DEMIRJIAN
DEBRA A KLUZ
CHRISTINA BERRY
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
JO ANN MACKEY
MARCIA SMITH

PAMELA J MCDONALD
RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNE DEMIRJIAN
DEBRA A KLUZ
CHRISTINA BERRY
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
JO ANN MACKEY
MARCIA SMITH

20. Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
MT ZION, IL
ROCKFORD, IL
WADSWORTH, OH
CHICAGO, IL
SEYMOUR, IL
ORANGEVILLE, IL

Owner's City

1 463

Cool Smokin Mocha

CANDACE CUMMINS

CANDACE CUMMINS

21. Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

ROCHESTER, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 436 KIDS CLASSIC SECRET ANDREW VOIGHT STATON ROBIN ROBINETT BRAZIL, IN
2 401 FGELVIS TOM TOTTEN AMY BRITTON Clay City, IL
22. Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
2 200 This Hot Invitation Madison Kate Taylor KATHRYN K TAYLOR TAYLORVILLE, IL
3 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty Chana, IL
23. L3 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 10 (10 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 481 Done With A Clu PAMELA J MCDONALD PAMELA J MCDONALD ,
2 707 Aint | Awilly LYNDA DANIELSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
3 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
4 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
5 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
6 475 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
7 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
8 787 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
9 757 Man In Black JO ANN MACKEY JO ANN MACKEY SEYMOUR, IL
27. Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
2 441 NATURALLY IMPULSIVE Holly Hawes BYRON & OR JOANN MACKEY,
3 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,

28. Youth Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,
2 489 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
3 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
4 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

30. Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Owner's Name

Owner's City
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1 457 FLAWLES JOSH WEAKLY JOSH WEAKLY SHELBYVILLE, IL
2 431 Very Shady Karina Colby Karina Colby ,
31. Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 491 Monstrositee Jeffrey L Fisher Jeff & Susie Fisher ,
32. Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 441 NATURALLY IMPULSIVE JEANNE C PFEFFER-HAWES BYRON &/OR JOANN MACKEY,
33. Amt Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 477 ANOTHER CLASSY LADY MELINDA R CLARK MELINDA R CLARK ALBION, IL
2 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
3 489 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
4 909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER ORLAND PARK, IL
5 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH

36. Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 491 Monstrositee TOMTOTTEN Jeff & Susie Fisher ,
2 439 Lipstik CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN JORDAN C SCHROETTER TRENTON, IL
38. Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 477 ANOTHER CLASSY LADY ANDREW VOIGHT STATON MELINDA R CLARK ALBION, IL
2 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
3 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,
4 960 Hocus Says KATHLEEN R ZELNIO SHARON J DIETZ HILLSDALE, IL
5 909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER ORLAND PARK, IL

Money Place Back#

50. L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 1214
2 861
3 402
4 415
5 407
6 925
7 318
8 432
9 420

Money Place Back#

NI AMARECEDES
Especially Gifted
Chips Lucky Coupe
Amble On Over Easy
PRESIDENTIAL CHEXS
Double Dee Deluxe
NINE TIMES NINE

Ima Kc Kid
CARAGEOUS

52.

Horse's Name

Grace Hamilton

ANNA HAUTER

Sydney Riden

Taylor Rice

Payton Koopman

Abigail Cribari

Madison Lamberti
AUBREY ROSE RAMMEL
BRIANNE URWIN

L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Rider's Name

Grace Hamilton

ANNA HAUTER

Scott Riden

Morgan Parcher

Payton Koopman
Rebecca Cribari

Madison Lamberti
AUBREY ROSE RAMMEL
ROGER NIEKAMP

7

Owner's Name

Frankfort, IL
Marshall, IL

Elgin, IL
CELINA, OH
ST HENRY, OH

Owner's City

903
449
861
446
411

46
404

~N o g b~ W N P

Sensational Asset
Only Hot In Vegas
Especially Gifted

1Z JUST LAZY

MAC AFEES TERMS
Krymsum N Klover

Dont Expect Papers

Natalie Hendrickson
JENNIFER A BURTON
JENNY M DRINKALL
CASSANDRA G MARLATT
Madison Lamberti
KATHLEEN R ZELNIO
TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER

Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev TrustCross Plains, WI

Annelis/Margaret Benesh
ANNA HAUTER

Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Madison Lamberti
LAURA TE GROTENHUIS

Nadine Turner

Marshall, IL

ANTIOCH, IL

Elgin, IL



Show #83210 (APRIL DEVITT): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/18/2015-07/19/2015)
53. L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4 (4 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 495 ART WITH A BANG BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
2 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
5 453 Blazin In Blue Erin Fleckenstein Erin Fleckenstein ,
8 925 Double Dee Deluxe Abigail Cribari Rebecca Cribari

Money Place Back#

54. Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 925
2 768

Double Dee Deluxe

HONK AND WAVE

Lilly Cribari
Lili Drinkall

Rebecca Cribari

JENNY M DRINKALL

55. L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

BAILEYVILLE, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 364 Its All For The Blue ELISABETH K COX ELISABETH K COX CHICAGO, IL
2 433 ITSALLINTHEDETAILS LINDSEY Bidlack LINDSEY RAMMEL CELINA, OH
3 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
4 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
5 331 Natural Hot Stellar KAITLYN B DUDDING KAITLYN B DUDDING YORKUVILLE, IL
6 487 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
56. Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 446 1Z JUST LAZY CASSANDRA G MARLATT Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
2 222 Hoos Skyline JENNIFER A BURTON DAWN L SCHROETER PLEASANT PRAIRIE, WI
3 707 Aint | Awilly LYNDA DANIELSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
4 1122 HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
5 364 Its All For The Blue ELISABETH K COX ELISABETH K COX CHICAGO, IL
57. Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

903
418
455
757
433
1122
490
207

o N o o b~ W N P

Money Place Back#

Sensational Asset Sara Goldstein

Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey

BOXERS OR BRIEFS HANNAH AHO

Man In Black JO ANN MACKEY
ITSALLINTHEDETAILS LINDSEY Bidlack
HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK
HIS WILD ADVENTURE BETH A BERENSON
HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER

Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev TrustCross Plains, WI

Edward Dewey
HANNAH AHO

JO ANN MACKEY
LINDSEY RAMMEL
NICOLE BLASZAK
BETH A BERENSON
JENNIFER STOEVER

58. Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Dixon, IL
GRAYSLAKE, IL
SEYMOUR, IL
CELINA, OH
CHICAGO, IL
ORLAND PARK, IL

Carpentersville, IL

Owner's City

707
909
545
427
1314
429
2

~N o g b~ W N P

Money Place Back#

Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON

MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER

NI SCORCHIN BETH MANION

Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ
SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS

ONE HOT INVITATIONAL STEPHANIE HATHAWAY
A MAJOR INDULGENCE CINDI L WILL

59. L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Horse's Name Rider's Name

RUTH E ROBINSON

ED AND LUANN MEYER
BETH MANION

DEBRA A KLUZ
KRISTIN ROBERTS

STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
ORLAND PARK, IL
PEOTONE, IL
ROCKFORD, IL
CHICAGO, IL

MR & MRS GERALD HATHAWASAKWOOD, IL

CINDI L WILL
5 (5 total)

Owner's Name

DANVILLE, IL

Owner's City
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1
2
3
4
5

903
757
495
494

1198

Money Place Back#

Sensational Asset
Man In Black

ART WITH A BANG
Boogies To The Blues

DENYING YOUR ASSETS

Natalie Hendrickson
LYNDA DANIELSON
BRITTANY URWIN
TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER
WENDY M LAESCH

Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev TrustCross Plains, WI

JO ANN MACKEY

ROGER NIEKAMP

ALI K BROWN

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

60. L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

SEYMOUR, IL
ST HENRY, OH
SANDUSKY, MI
FRANKFORT, IL

Owner's City

1 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
2 787 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
3 925 Double Dee Deluxe Abigail Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,
4 462 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL KOKOMO, IN
5 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
6 338 ELITETROLYTE ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG LEXINGTON, IL
7 407 PRESIDENTIAL CHEXS Payton Koopman Payton Koopman ,
61. L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 380 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell Crete, IL
2 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
3 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
4 462 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL KOKOMO, IN
5 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL

62. L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 455 BOXERS OR BRIEFS HANNAH AHO HANNAH AHO GRAYSLAKE, IL
2 331 Natural Hot Stellar KAITLYN B DUDDING KAITLYN B DUDDING YORKUVILLE, IL
3 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS DONNA TOMCZAK MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
4 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
5 487 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
6 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
63. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 490 HIS WILD ADVENTURE BETH A BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
2 331 Natural Hot Stellar KAITLYN B DUDDING KAITLYN B DUDDING YORKUVILLE, IL
DQ 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
66. Small Fry Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 768 HONK AND WAVE Olivia Wynn JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 489 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
68. L1 Trail - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 430 SHEZA SLOW BREEZE JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL SOLON, IA
2 147 Burnin Potential Rusty Rea Olivia Smith ,
3 476 Sweet Impulses Rusty Rea ALISTAIR J ANDREWS BLOOMINGTON, IN
4 775 Taladaga Nites VALERIE KEARNS Lynn Ogden Antioch, IL
5 489 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
6 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  MILLISA K DAURER KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
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7 498

Zizzlin Hot

COLTON E SMITH

69. L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 8

Megan Cox

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 238 So Very Inviting Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm ,
2 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
3 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
4 640 GOODBARSHANDSUMASSEEMMA FLOWERS CORI FLOWERS ELBURN, IL
5 350 Has Star Potential Cassidy Morgan Cassidy Morgan Williamsport, IN
6 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,
7 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
8 498 Zizzlin Hot Megan Cox Megan Cox ,
71. L3 Youth Trail - Shown: 5 (5 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 475 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
2 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
3 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
4 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

72. L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

782
391
485
489
1607
476

D O A W N PP

NATIVE IRON

IMA PARTY CRASHER
SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
SHESA GOOD STORY
Impulsive Shyster

Sweet Impulses

KARI JEWELL
JENNIFER A WAGNER
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
JESSICA M WYNN
Traci Smith

JENNIFER ANDREWS

73. Amt Trail - Shown: 5

LAUREN E STEPANIAK
JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
JESSICA M WYNN

Traci Smith

ALISTAIR J ANDREWS

BENNENDORF, IA
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
CHANA, IL
Danwville, IN

BLOOMINGTON, IN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
2 795 SWEET TALKIN CREDIT LONNIE DAVES JEAN DAVES SHERRARD, IL
3 1040 CHEX YOUR DESTINY MILLIE A MAURITZSON MILLIE MAURITZSON PORT BYRON, IL
4 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
DQ 476 Sweet Impulses JENNIFER ANDREWS ALISTAIR J ANDREWS BLOOMINGTON, IN
76. L1 Western Riding - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
2 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME JIM MCKILLIPS MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
3 430 SHEZA SLOW BREEZE JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL SOLON, IA
4 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
5 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
77. Western Riding - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 782

NATIVE IRON

MILLISA K DAURER

LAUREN E STEPANIAK

78. Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

BENNENDORF, IA

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
DQ 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
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Money Place Back#

79. Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 434 RL SUDDEN CHANGE TALLY COLLINS TIM & TAMMY ENGLER ,
DQ 782 NATIVE IRON KARI JEWELL LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
81. LeadLine - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 816 Miz Lady Antebellum Alexander Leavell Shane & Darla Leavell ,
0 719 Slow Ryde Liam Leavell Kim Riviello ,
82. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 13
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 443 Km Suddenly The Best Kelly O'connell ROBERT C SHERMAN EAST JORDAN, MI
2 223 Heres Hopin Im Hot VALERIE KEARNS Payton Ann Boutelle ELKHORN, WI
3 410 ALL IN A GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD Paris, IL
4 423 Suddenly Gone Good JAMIE KEYS John S Narmont Auburn, IL
5 480 Shez Impulse Money ERIN LIEURANCE George/Carolyn Meyer ,
6 479 Best Be Simple ROBIN DURHAM ROBIN DURHAM ANDERSON, IN
7 412 Our Sleepy Valentine Travis Duit KALEIGH GASPERI GOOD HOPE, IL
8 496 PRADAPINE STEPHANIE LASKI Kara L Eurton ,
9 428 Km Step Out With Bo JEFF R GREAVES JEAN DAVES SHERRARD, IL
84. Small Fry Walkt Trot WP - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 489 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
2 459 THE BODACIOUS BULLY Skylan Jones ROBIN DURHAM ANDERSON, IN
3 925 Double Dee Deluxe Lilly Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,
4 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL

86. Adult Walk Trot WP (10 & Over) - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 469 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK WESTVILLE, IL
2 1040 CHEXYOUR DESTINY MILLIE A MAURITZSON MILLIE MAURITZSON PORT BYRON, IL
3 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
4 442 Just Plain Lazy CHERYL ROELFSEMA CHERYL ROELFSEMA MARSEILLES, IL
5 8 Miss Angels Hot Rod Jessica L Robinson Jessica L Robinson Bethany, IL
6 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
7 6 Betlt All In Reno STEPHANIE HATHAWAY STEPHANIE HATHAWAY OAKWOOD, IL

88. L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 446 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
2 496 PRADAPINE RILEY QUINN EURTON Kara L Eurton ,
3 409 Raging To Zip Sydney Riden Sydney Riden Good Hope, IL
4 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
5 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,
6 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
7 414 Afancyrodder Austin Lester Austin Lester Minonk, IL
8 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
9 445 PQH GOOD N FLASHY Emma Grace Pezold Emma Grace Pezold

89. Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 11
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 223 Heres Hopin Im Hot Payton Ann Boutelle Payton Ann Boutelle ELKHORN, WI
2 446 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
3 420 CARAGEOUS BRIANNE URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
4 462 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL KOKOMO, IN
5 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
6 496 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON Kara L Eurton ,
7 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
8 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
9 445 PQH GOOD N FLASHY Emma Grace Pezold Emma Grace Pezold

90. Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
2 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
3 409 Raging To Zip Sydney Riden Sydney Riden Good Hope, IL
4 414 Afancyrodder Austin Lester Austin Lester Minonk, IL
5 498 Zizzlin Hot Megan Cox Megan Cox ,
6 488 INVITED TO THE DANCE KELSEY FELDNER KELSEY FELDNER ,

91. L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 17

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 424 CINAMON SWIRL MEGAN DOOLEN MEGAN DOOLEN COLOMA, MI
2 438 Hello Im Johnny Cashh Mary Jo Gold Dwain/Mary Jo Gold ,
3 7 My Assets Are Blazin TYLER WILLIAMSON TYLER WILLIAMSON DECATUR, IN
4 1607 Impulsive Shyster Traci Smith Traci Smith Danville, IN
5 428 Km Step Out With Bo JEAN DAVES JEAN DAVES SHERRARD, IL
6 473 EVENING ON THE RANGE KATHY FREESTONE-REACH KATHY FREESTONE-REACH BRINGHURST, IN
7 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
8 485 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
9 442 Just Plain Lazy CHERYL ROELFSEMA CHERYL ROELFSEMA MARSEILLES, IL

92. L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (6 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE JEFF R GREAVES KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
2 472 Got The Lucky Touch Jamie L Zuidema SEAN CUNNINGHAM Indianola, 1A
3 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
4 430 SHEZA SLOW BREEZE HEATHER M Bergantzel JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL SOLON, IA
5 564 Mac N Zziple Alex Miller Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
6 473 EVENING ON THE RANGE SETH M MARLATT KATHY FREESTONE-REACH BRINGHURST, IN

93. L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
2 413 Rain Makes Me Sleepy Shelly Ruth Donovan Shelly Ruth Donovan Sturgis, Ml
3 412 Our Sleepy Valentine KALEIGH GASPERI KALEIGH GASPERI GOOD HOPE, IL
5 422 She Sure Is Hot KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF EDWARDSBURG, MI
6 7 My Assets Are Blazin TYLER WILLIAMSON TYLER WILLIAMSON DECATUR, IN
7 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL

94. Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 9
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 99 ONCHIPS TERMS GLEE ANN WILLS ROBERT DEAN WILLS UNION CITY, OH
2 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
3 440 Certainly Shez Hot TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE & TANYA RELANDER ALEDO, IL
4 943 FIRST IMPULSIONS Denise Judy Denise Judy Paris, IL
5 405 This Final Affair PAMELA BUTLER JOHN R BUTLER NEW WINDSOR, IL
6 467 Justlopenontherange GINGER MANDEL GINGER MANDEL WATAGA, IL
7 442 Just Plain Lazy CHERYL ROELFSEMA CHERYL ROELFSEMA MARSEILLES, IL
8 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
9 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
95. L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11 (11 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 466 Bettin Ona Krymsun ERIN LIEURANCE ERIN LIEURANCE OXFORD, IA
2 471 Best Of Sudden MITCH G LECKEY JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER | IL
3 223 Heres Hopin Im Hot VALERIE KEARNS Payton Ann Boutelle ELKHORN, WI
4 443 Km Suddenly The Best Kelly O'connell ROBERT C SHERMAN EAST JORDAN, MI
5 7 My Assets Are Blazin TYLER WILLIAMSON TYLER WILLIAMSON DECATUR, IN
6 9 Patron On N Impulse JUSTIN HESTER Suzanne Wight ,
7 3 HP KRYMSUN MACHINE Alex Miller KARI CLARK ,
8 446 1Z JUST LAZY BRAD W KEARNS Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
9 816 Miz Lady Antebellum Rusty Rea Shane & Darla Leavell ,
96. L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 338 ELITETROLYTE ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG LEXINGTON, IL
2 238 So Very Inviting Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm ,
3 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
4 640 GOODBARSHANDSUMASSEEMMA FLOWERS CORI FLOWERS ELBURN, IL
5 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
6 446 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
7 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,
8 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
9 925 Double Dee Deluxe Abigail Cribari Rebecca Cribari

97. Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 489 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
98. Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
2 462 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL KOKOMO, IN
3 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
4 420 CARAGEOUS BRIANNE URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
99. Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
2 475 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
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3 338
4 1214
5 470

Money Place Back#

ELITETROLYTE
NI A MARECEDES
MR CLASS ACTION

ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG
Grace Hamilton

BRITTANY URWIN

ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG

Grace Hamilton

ROGER NIEKAMP

100. L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

LEXINGTON, IL
Frankfort, IL
ST HENRY, OH

Owner's City

485
2010
1607

469

7

430

487

483

456

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
OneHot Shade Of Gray
Impulsive Shyster

Walk Away Hocus

MWS FLASHN MY JACKS
SHEZA SLOW BREEZE
This Cowboys Machine
Sundi Night Invite
ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
CHAYNA DENICOLO

Traci Smith

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
KARI JEWELL

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL
Sarah Cooke

Betty Edwards

LOIS BERRY

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
CARRIE DENICOLO

Traci Smith

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
KARI JEWELL

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL
Sarah Cooke

TREY RICE

LOIS BERRY

101. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Danville, IN
WESTVILLE, IL
WALCOTT, IA
SOLON, IA
Decatur, IL
GRIMES, IA
WADSWORTH, OH

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
2 240 He Sips Moonshine NICOLE BARNES NICOLE BARNES NORTHBROOK, IL
3 424 CINAMON SWIRL MEGAN DOOLEN MEGAN DOOLEN COLOMA, MI
4 489 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
5 1607 Impulsive Shyster Traci Smith Traci Smith Danville, IN
6 434 RL SUDDEN CHANGE TALLY COLLINS TIM & TAMMY ENGLER ,
7 430 SHEZA SLOW BREEZE HEATHER M Bergantzel JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL SOLON, IA
8 1542 MISS SWEET POTENTIAL KIMBERLY D HENDRICKS KIMBERLY D HENDRICKS URBANA, IN
9 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL

102. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
2 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
3 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
4 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL

104. Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
DQ 497 ALITTLE JUICY GOSSIP STEPHANIE LASKI Big Star Stables ,
109. RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
2 925 Double Dee Deluxe Abigail Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,
3 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,
4 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
5 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards Sycamore, IL
6 350 Has Star Potential Cassidy Morgan Cassidy Morgan Williamsport, IN

110. RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
2 469 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK WESTVILLE, IL
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3 425 All That Is Good Amy Engebretson Amy Engebretson Dekalb, IL
4 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
5 479 Best Be Simple ROBIN DURHAM ROBIN DURHAM ANDERSON, IN
111. RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
2 925 Double Dee Deluxe Abigail Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,
3 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
4 496 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON Kara L Eurton ,
5 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards Sycamore, IL
6 402 Chips Lucky Coupe Sydney Riden Scott Riden ,
7 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
8 432 ImaKc Kid AUBREY ROSE RAMMEL AUBREY ROSE RAMMEL CELINA, OH
9 447 The Cash Is Good Jessica L Robinson Jessica L Robinson Bethany, IL

112. RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
2 795 SWEET TALKIN CREDIT JEAN DAVES JEAN DAVES SHERRARD, IL
3 469 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK WESTVILLE, IL
4 442 Just Plain Lazy CHERYL ROELFSEMA CHERYL ROELFSEMA MARSEILLES, IL

Money Place Back#

202. L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
2 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
3 391 IMA PARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
4 426 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY DANIEL OCENAS NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
5 775 Taladaga Nites Lynn Ogden Lynn Ogden Antioch, IL
6 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
7 145 1GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
206. L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 861 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER Marshall, IL
2 787 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
3 482 RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE MARK LEMAY CLIFFORD LEMAY ,
4 350 Has Star Potential Cassidy Morgan Cassidy Morgan Williamsport, IN
213. L2 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 9403
2 1214
3 787
4 470

Money Place Back#

ZIPPOS BO BAR

NI A MARECEDES
Uf Lord im lethal
MR CLASS ACTION

Sydney Burton

Grace Hamilton

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
BRITTANY URWIN

Sydney Burton

Grace Hamilton

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
ROGER NIEKAMP

253. L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Orland Park, IL
Frankfort, IL
GRANGER, IN
ST HENRY, OH

Owner's City

1 1214
2 861
3 402

NI A MARECEDES
Especially Gifted
Chips Lucky Coupe

Grace Hamilton
ANNA HAUTER
Sydney Riden

Grace Hamilton
ANNA HAUTER
Scott Riden

Frankfort, IL
Marshall, IL
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4 380 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell Crete, IL
5 318 NINE TIMES NINE Madison Lamberti Madison Lamberti Elgin, IL
6 407 PRESIDENTIAL CHEXS Payton Koopman Payton Koopman ,
7 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
8 447 The Cash Is Good Jessica L Robinson Jessica L Robinson Bethany, IL
293. L2 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3 HP KRYMSUN MACHINE KARI CLARK KARI CLARK ,
2 678 Riding On Faith SABRINA KLINKHAMER SABRINA KLINKHAMER ROCHESTER, IN
3 410 ALL IN A GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD Paris, IL
4 11 AN INVITING PLEASURE BARBARA J GIBSON BARBARA GIBSON TUSCOLA, IL
5 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
801. Nov Am Showmanship - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 418 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey Dixon, IL
802. Am Showmanship - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 418 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey Dixon, IL
803. Am Select Showmanship - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
804. Nov YA Showmanship - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
2 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
805. YA Showmanship 13 & U - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 445 PQH GOOD N FLASHY Emma Grace Pezold Emma Grace Pezold ,
2 446 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
3 462 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL KOKOMO, IN
4 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
806. YA Showmanship 14-18 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 380 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell Crete, IL
812. 2 YR OLD OPEN HUS - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$89.16 1 10 Wired For Sleep VALERIE KEARNS Kathy Mowett ,
$59.44 2 380 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell Crete, IL
3 404 Dont Expect Papers TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER Nadine Turner ,
814. GREEN HORSE WP - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 412 Our Sleepy Valentine Travis Duit KALEIGH GASPERI GOOD HOPE, IL
850. NOV YA HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
2 861 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER Marshall, IL
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852. Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 903 Sensational Asset Natalie Hendrickson Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev TrustCross Plains, WI
853. DA - YOUTH HUS - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
2 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
3 380 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell Crete, IL
855. NOV AM HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 364 Its All For The Blue ELISABETH K COX ELISABETH K COX CHICAGO, IL
856. DA - JR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 446 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
2 707 Aint | Awilly LYNDA DANIELSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
3 1122 HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
857. DA - AM HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 903 Sensational Asset Sara Goldstein Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev TrustCross Plains, WI
2 418 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey Dixon, IL
3 1122 HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
858. DA SELECT AM HUS - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 707 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
1012. Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 491 Monstrositee TOM TOTTEN Jeff & Susie Fisher ,
1013. Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 439 Lipstik CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN JORDAN C SCHROETTER TRENTON, IL
1014. Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 436 KIDS CLASSIC SECRET ANDREW VOIGHT STATON ROBIN ROBINETT BRAZIL, IN
1015. Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 401 FGELVIS TOMTOTTEN AMY BRITTON Clay City, IL
2012. Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 457 FLAWLES JOSH WEAKLY JOSH WEAKLY SHELBYVILLE, IL
2013. Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 431 Very Shady Karina Colby Karina Colby ,
2014. Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 436 KIDS CLASSIC SECRET ROBIN ROBINETT ROBIN ROBINETT BRAZIL, IN

2015. Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 401 FGELVIS AMY BRITTON AMY BRITTON Clay City, IL
4012. Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
4013. Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 441 NATURALLY IMPULSIVE Holly Hawes BYRON &/OR JOANN MACKEY,
4014. Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON CLAIRE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
4015. Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 475 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
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1. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
2 418 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey Dixon, IL
3 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
5 425 All That Is Good Amy Engebretson Amy Engebretson Dekalb, IL
6 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
7 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
8 487 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
9 1607 Impulsive Shyster Traci Smith Traci Smith Danville, IN
2. L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9 (9 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
3 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
4 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
5 489 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
7 441 NATURALLY IMPULSIVE JEANNE C PFEFFER-HAWES BYRON &/OR JOANN MACKEY,
8 418 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey Dixon, IL
3. Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
2 909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER ORLAND PARK, IL
3 429 ONE HOT INVITATIONAL STEPHANIE HATHAWAY MR & MRS GERALD HATHAWASAKWOOD, IL
4 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
5 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
6 91 IMA CHIPPED JEWELL DEBORAH WAGNER DEBORAH & JENNIFER WAGNER
7 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
8 1247 SUPREME VERSION KIM MEYER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL
9 2 A MAJOR INDULGENCE CINDI L WILL CINDI L WILL DANVILLE, IL
4. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 21
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
2 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
3 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards Sycamore, IL
4 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
5 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
6 787 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
7 402 Chips Lucky Coupe Sydney Riden Scott Riden ,
8 447 The Cash Is Good Jessica L Robinson Jessica L Robinson Bethany, IL
9 496 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON Kara L Eurton ,
5. Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 238 So Very Inviting Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm ,
2 445 PQH GOOD N FLASHY Emma Grace Pezold Emma Grace Pezold ,
3 462 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL KOKOMO, IN
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4 465
5 500
6 496
7 420
8 446
9 9403

CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER
Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar

PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON Kara L Eurton
CARAGEOUS BRIANNE URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP

1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt

ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton
6. L3 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Sydney Burton

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

ST HENRY, OH
ANTIOCH, IL
Orland Park, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
2 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
3 380 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell Crete, IL
4 475 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
5 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
9 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,

8. Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 925 Double Dee Deluxe Lilly Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,
3 459 THE BODACIOUS BULLY Skylan Jones ROBIN DURHAM ANDERSON, IN
4 868 Sadies Got Credit Olivia Wynn MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
5 441 NATURALLY IMPULSIVE Holly Hawes BYRON &/OR JOANN MACKEY,

10. Youth Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 380 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell Crete, IL
12. Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty Chana, IL
2 200 This Hot Invitation Madison Kate Taylor KATHRYN K TAYLOR TAYLORVILLE, IL
3 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards Sycamore, IL

13. L3 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3 (3 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON CLAIRE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
2 475 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 420 CARAGEOUS BRIANNE URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH

15. Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 463 Cool Smokin Mocha CANDACE CUMMINS CANDACE CUMMINS ROCHESTER, IL
16. Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 436 KIDS CLASSIC SECRET ROBIN ROBINETT ROBIN ROBINETT BRAZIL, IN
2 401 FGELVIS AMY BRITTON AMY BRITTON Clay City, IL

17. Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
2 775 Taladaga Nites Lynn Ogden Lynn Ogden Antioch, IL
3 487 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
4 425 All That Is Good Amy Engebretson Amy Engebretson Dekalb, IL
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18. L3 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 791
707
145
481

3750
427

1300
757

o N o o~ W N

Money Place Back#

ONE GOOD MINUTE
Aint | Awilly

1 GOT MY GAME ON
Done With A Clu

EARN AN INVITATION
Willy Impulsive
INVESTINALOOKATME
Man In Black

Horse's Name

CHRISTINA BERRY
RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNE DEMIRJIAN
PAMELA J MCDONALD
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
DEBRA A KLUZ
MARCIA SMITH

JO ANN MACKEY

CHRISTINA BERRY
RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNE DEMIRJIAN
PAMELA J MCDONALD
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
DEBRA A KLUZ
MARCIA SMITH

JO ANN MACKEY

20. Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

WADSWORTH, OH
STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
MT ZION, IL

CHICAGO, IL
ROCKFORD, IL
ORANGEVILLE, IL
SEYMOUR, IL

Owner's City

1 463

Cool Smokin Mocha

CANDACE CUMMINS

CANDACE CUMMINS

21. Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

ROCHESTER, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 436 KIDS CLASSIC SECRET ANDREW VOIGHT STATON ROBIN ROBINETT BRAZIL, IN
2 401 FGELVIS TOM TOTTEN AMY BRITTON Clay City, IL
22. Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty Chana, IL
2 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
3 200 This Hot Invitation Madison Kate Taylor KATHRYN K TAYLOR TAYLORVILLE, IL

23. L3 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown:

10 (10 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
2 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
3 481 Done With A Clu PAMELA J MCDONALD PAMELA J MCDONALD ,
4 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
5 475 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
6 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
7 707 Aint | Awilly LYNDA DANIELSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
8 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
9 757 Man In Black JO ANN MACKEY JO ANN MACKEY SEYMOUR, IL

27. Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 441 NATURALLY IMPULSIVE Holly Hawes BYRON &/OR JOANN MACKEY,
2 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
3 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
28. Youth Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 489 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
2 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
4 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

30. Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Owner's Name

Owner's City
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1 457 FLAWLES JOSH WEAKLY JOSH WEAKLY SHELBYVILLE, IL
2 431 Very Shady Karina Colby Karina Colby ,
31. Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 491 Monstrositee Jeffrey L Fisher Jeff & Susie Fisher ,
32. Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 441 NATURALLY IMPULSIVE JEANNE C PFEFFER-HAWES BYRON &/OR JOANN MACKEY,
33. Amt Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 477 ANOTHER CLASSY LADY MELINDA R CLARK MELINDA R CLARK ALBION, IL
2 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
3 909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER ORLAND PARK, IL
4 489 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
5 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH

36. Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 491 Monstrositee TOMTOTTEN Jeff & Susie Fisher ,
2 439 Lipstik CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN JORDAN C SCHROETTER TRENTON, IL

38. Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 477 ANOTHER CLASSY LADY ANDREW VOIGHT STATON MELINDA R CLARK ALBION, IL
2 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
3 909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER ORLAND PARK, IL
4 960 Hocus Says KATHLEEN R ZELNIO SHARON J DIETZ HILLSDALE, IL
5 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,

50. L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1214
861
402
447
318
411
925
415
420

Money Place Back#

NI AMARECEDES
Especially Gifted
Chips Lucky Coupe
The Cash Is Good
NINE TIMES NINE
MAC AFEES TERMS
Double Dee Deluxe
Amble On Over Easy
CARAGEOUS

52.

Horse's Name

Grace Hamilton
ANNA HAUTER
Sydney Riden
Jessica L Robinson
Madison Lamberti
Ali G Streit

Abigail Cribari
Taylor Rice

BRIANNE URWIN

Rider's Name

L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Grace Hamilton
ANNA HAUTER
Scott Riden
Jessica L Robinson
Madison Lamberti
Madison Lamberti
Rebecca Cribari
Morgan Parcher
ROGER NIEKAMP

7

Owner's Name

Frankfort, IL
Marshall, IL
Bethany, IL
Elgin, IL
Elgin, IL

ST HENRY, OH

Owner's City

~N o g b~ W N P

903
449
446
411

46
404
861

Sensational Asset
Only Hot In Vegas
1Z JUST LAZY

MAC AFEES TERMS
Krymsum N Klover
Dont Expect Papers
Especially Gifted

Natalie Hendrickson
JENNIFER A BURTON
CASSANDRA G MARLATT
Madison Lamberti
KATHLEEN R ZELNIO
TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER
JENNY M DRINKALL

Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev TrustCross Plains, WI

Annelis/Margaret Benesh
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Madison Lamberti
LAURA TE GROTENHUIS
Nadine Turner

ANNA HAUTER

ANTIOCH, IL
Elgin, IL

Marshall, IL



Show #92905 (CASEY DEVITT): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/18/2015-07/19/2015)

53. L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4 (4 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 453 Blazin In Blue Erin Fleckenstein Erin Fleckenstein ,
4 495 ART WITH A BANG BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
6 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
7 925 Double Dee Deluxe Abigail Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,

Money Place Back#

54. Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 925
2 768

Double Dee Deluxe

HONK AND WAVE

Lilly Cribari Rebecca Cribari
Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL
55. L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

BAILEYVILLE, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 364 Its All For The Blue ELISABETH K COX ELISABETH K COX CHICAGO, IL
2 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
3 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
4 433 ITSALLINTHEDETAILS LINDSEY Bidlack LINDSEY RAMMEL CELINA, OH
5 331 Natural Hot Stellar KAITLYN B DUDDING KAITLYN B DUDDING YORKUVILLE, IL
6 487 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL

56. Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 222 Hoos Skyline JENNIFER A BURTON DAWN L SCHROETER PLEASANT PRAIRIE, WI
2 446 1Z JUST LAZY CASSANDRA G MARLATT Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
3 707 Aint | Awilly LYNDA DANIELSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
4 1122 HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
5 364 Its All For The Blue ELISABETH K COX ELISABETH K COX CHICAGO, IL
57. Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 903 Sensational Asset Sara Goldstein Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev TrustCross Plains, WI
2 757 Man In Black JO ANN MACKEY JO ANN MACKEY SEYMOUR, IL
3 418 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey Dixon, IL
4 455 BOXERS OR BRIEFS HANNAH AHO HANNAH AHO GRAYSLAKE, IL
5 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
6 490 HIS WILD ADVENTURE BETH A BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
7 1122 HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
8 433 ITSALLINTHEDETAILS LINDSEY Bidlack LINDSEY RAMMEL CELINA, OH
58. Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

707 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
545 NISCORCHIN BETH MANION BETH MANION PEOTONE, IL

1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL

909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER ORLAND PARK, IL
429 ONEHOT INVITATIONAL  STEPHANIE HATHAWAY MR & MRS GERALD HATHAWAYAKWOOD, IL
2 AMAJOR INDULGENCE CINDI L WILL CINDI L WILL
59. L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Rider's Name

~N o g b~ W N P

DANVILLE, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
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a b W N P

903
757
1198
494
495

Money Place Back#

Sensational Asset

Man In Black

DENYING YOUR ASSETS
Boogies To The Blues

ART WITH A BANG

Natalie Hendrickson
LYNDA DANIELSON
WENDY M LAESCH
TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER
BRITTANY URWIN

Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev TrustCross Plains, WI

JO ANN MACKEY

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY
ALI K BROWN

ROGER NIEKAMP

60. L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

SEYMOUR, IL
FRANKFORT, IL
SANDUSKY, MI
ST HENRY, OH

Owner's City

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1214
787
462
338
925

9403
407

NI A MARECEDES

Uf Lord im lethal

Chilln Ona Dirt Road
ELITETROLYTE
Double Dee Deluxe
ZIPPOS BO BAR
PRESIDENTIAL CHEXS

Grace Hamilton

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
KLAIR MERRELL

ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG
Abigail Cribari

Sydney Burton

Payton Koopman

Grace Hamilton

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
KLAIR MERRELL

ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG
Rebecca Cribari

Sydney Burton

Payton Koopman

Frankfort, IL
GRANGER, IN
KOKOMO, IN
LEXINGTON, IL

Orland Park, IL

61. L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5 (5 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
2 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
3 380 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell Crete, IL
4 462 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL KOKOMO, IN
5 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL

62. L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 455 BOXERS OR BRIEFS HANNAH AHO HANNAH AHO GRAYSLAKE, IL
2 331 Natural Hot Stellar KAITLYN B DUDDING KAITLYN B DUDDING YORKUVILLE, IL
3 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS DONNA TOMCZAK MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
4 487 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
5 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
6 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
63. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 490 HIS WILD ADVENTURE BETH A BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
2 331 Natural Hot Stellar KAITLYN B DUDDING KAITLYN B DUDDING YORKUVILLE, IL
DQ 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
66. Small Fry Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 768 HONK AND WAVE Olivia Wynn JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 489 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
68. L1 Trail - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 147 Burnin Potential Rusty Rea Olivia Smith ,
2 430 SHEZA SLOW BREEZE JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL  SOLON, IA
3 775 Taladaga Nites VALERIE KEARNS Lynn Ogden Antioch, IL
4 476 Sweet Impulses Rusty Rea ALISTAIR J ANDREWS BLOOMINGTON, IN
5 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  MILLISA K DAURER KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
6 489 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
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7 498

Zizzlin Hot

COLTON E SMITH

69. L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 8

Megan Cox

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 238 So Very Inviting Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm ,
2 640 GOODBARSHANDSUMASSEEMMA FLOWERS CORI FLOWERS ELBURN, IL
3 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
4 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
5 350 Has Star Potential Cassidy Morgan Cassidy Morgan Williamsport, IN
6 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,
7 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
8 498 Zizzlin Hot Megan Cox Megan Cox ,
71. L3 Youth Trail - Shown: 5 (5 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 475 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
2 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
3 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
4 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

72. L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

485
391
782
1607
489
476

D O A W N PP

SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
IMA PARTY CRASHER
NATIVE IRON
Impulsive Shyster
SHESA GOOD STORY

Sweet Impulses

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
JENNIFER A WAGNER
KARI JEWELL

Traci Smith

JESSICA M WYNN
JENNIFER ANDREWS

73. Amt Trail - Shown: 5

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
LAUREN E STEPANIAK

Traci Smith

JESSICA M WYNN

ALISTAIR J ANDREWS

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
BENNENDOREF, IA
Danville, IN
CHANA, IL
BLOOMINGTON, IN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 795 SWEET TALKIN CREDIT LONNIE DAVES JEAN DAVES SHERRARD, IL
2 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
3 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
4 1040 CHEXYOUR DESTINY MILLIE A MAURITZSON MILLIE MAURITZSON PORT BYRON, IL
DQ 476 Sweet Impulses JENNIFER ANDREWS ALISTAIR J ANDREWS BLOOMINGTON, IN
76. L1 Western Riding - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
2 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME JIM MCKILLIPS MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
3 430 SHEZA SLOW BREEZE JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL SOLON, IA
4 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
5 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
77. Western Riding - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 782

NATIVE IRON

MILLISA K DAURER

LAUREN E STEPANIAK

78. Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

BENNENDORF, IA

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
DQ 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
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Money Place Back#

79. Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 434 RL SUDDEN CHANGE TALLY COLLINS TIM & TAMMY ENGLER ,
DQ 782 NATIVE IRON KARI JEWELL LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
81. LeadLine - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 816 Miz Lady Antebellum Alexander Leavell Shane & Darla Leavell ,
0 719 Slow Ryde Liam Leavell Kim Riviello ,
82. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 13
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 223 Heres Hopin Im Hot VALERIE KEARNS Payton Ann Boutelle ELKHORN, WI
2 412 Our Sleepy Valentine Travis Duit KALEIGH GASPERI GOOD HOPE, IL
3 480 Shez Impulse Money ERIN LIEURANCE George/Carolyn Meyer ,
4 428 Km Step Out With Bo JEFF R GREAVES JEAN DAVES SHERRARD, IL
5 443 Km Suddenly The Best Kelly O'connell ROBERT C SHERMAN EAST JORDAN, MI
6 496 PRADAPINE STEPHANIE LASKI Kara L Eurton ,
7 423 Suddenly Gone Good JAMIE KEYS John S Narmont Auburn, IL
8 479 Best Be Simple ROBIN DURHAM ROBIN DURHAM ANDERSON, IN
9 410 ALL IN A GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD Paris, IL
84. Small Fry Walkt Trot WP - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 459 THE BODACIOUS BULLY Skylan Jones ROBIN DURHAM ANDERSON, IN
2 489 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
3 925 Double Dee Deluxe Lilly Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,
4 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL

86. Adult Walk Trot WP (10 & Over) - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 469 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK WESTVILLE, IL
2 1040 CHEXYOUR DESTINY MILLIE A MAURITZSON MILLIE MAURITZSON PORT BYRON, IL
3 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
4 442 Just Plain Lazy CHERYL ROELFSEMA CHERYL ROELFSEMA MARSEILLES, IL
5 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
6 6 Betlt All In Reno STEPHANIE HATHAWAY STEPHANIE HATHAWAY OAKWOOD, IL
7 8 Miss Angels Hot Rod Jessica L Robinson Jessica L Robinson Bethany, IL

88. L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 446 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
2 409 Raging To Zip Sydney Riden Sydney Riden Good Hope, IL
3 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,
4 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
5 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty Chana, IL
6 496 PRADAPINE RILEY QUINN EURTON Kara L Eurton ,
7 414 Afancyrodder Austin Lester Austin Lester Minonk, IL
8 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
9 498 Zizzlin Hot Megan Cox Megan Cox ,

89. Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 11
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 223 Heres Hopin Im Hot Payton Ann Boutelle Payton Ann Boutelle ELKHORN, WI
2 446 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
3 462 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL KOKOMO, IN
4 420 CARAGEOUS BRIANNE URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
5 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
6 496 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON Kara L Eurton ,
7 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
8 445 PQH GOOD N FLASHY Emma Grace Pezold Emma Grace Pezold ,
9 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,

90. Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 409 Raging To Zip Sydney Riden Sydney Riden Good Hope, IL
2 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
3 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
4 414 Afancyrodder Austin Lester Austin Lester Minonk, IL
5 498 Zizzlin Hot Megan Cox Megan Cox ,
6 488 INVITED TO THE DANCE KELSEY FELDNER KELSEY FELDNER ,
91. L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 17
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 438 Hello Im Johnny Cashh Mary Jo Gold Dwain/Mary Jo Gold ,
2 7 My Assets Are Blazin TYLER WILLIAMSON TYLER WILLIAMSON DECATUR, IN
3 424 CINAMON SWIRL MEGAN DOOLEN MEGAN DOOLEN COLOMA, MI
4 1542 MISS SWEET POTENTIAL MICHELLE HENDRICKS KIMBERLY D HENDRICKS URBANA, IN
5 485 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
6 405 This Final Affair PAMELA BUTLER JOHN R BUTLER NEW WINDSOR, IL
7 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
8 1607 Impulsive Shyster Traci Smith Traci Smith Danville, IN
9 428 Km Step Out With Bo JEAN DAVES JEAN DAVES SHERRARD, IL
92. L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (6 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 472 Got The Lucky Touch Jamie L Zuidema SEAN CUNNINGHAM Indianola, 1A
2 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE JEFF R GREAVES KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
4 564 Mac N Zziple Alex Miller Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
5 430 SHEZA SLOW BREEZE HEATHER M Bergantzel JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL  SOLON, IA
6 473 EVENING ON THE RANGE SETH M MARLATT KATHY FREESTONE-REACH BRINGHURST, IN

93. L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
2 422 She Sure Is Hot KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF EDWARDSBURG, MI
3 412 Our Sleepy Valentine KALEIGH GASPERI KALEIGH GASPERI GOOD HOPE, IL
5 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
6 413 Rain Makes Me Sleepy Shelly Ruth Donovan Shelly Ruth Donovan Sturgis, Ml
7 7 My Assets Are Blazin TYLER WILLIAMSON TYLER WILLIAMSON DECATUR, IN
9 430 SHEZA SLOW BREEZE JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL  SOLON, IA
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94. Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 440 Certainly Shez Hot TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE & TANYA RELANDER ALEDO, IL
2 405 This Final Affair PAMELA BUTLER JOHN R BUTLER NEW WINDSOR, IL
3 99 ON CHIPS TERMS GLEE ANN WILLS ROBERT DEAN WILLS UNION CITY, OH
4 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
5 943 FIRST IMPULSIONS Denise Judy Denise Judy Paris, IL
6 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
7 467 Justlopenontherange GINGER MANDEL GINGER MANDEL WATAGA, IL
8 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
9 442 Just Plain Lazy CHERYL ROELFSEMA CHERYL ROELFSEMA MARSEILLES, IL

95. L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11 (11 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 471 Best Of Sudden MITCH G LECKEY JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER | IL
2 223 Heres Hopin Im Hot VALERIE KEARNS Payton Ann Boutelle ELKHORN, WI
3 3 HP KRYMSUN MACHINE Alex Miller KARI CLARK ,
4 466 Bettin Ona Krymsun ERIN LIEURANCE ERIN LIEURANCE OXFORD, IA
5 7 My Assets Are Blazin TYLER WILLIAMSON TYLER WILLIAMSON DECATUR, IN
6 816 Miz Lady Antebellum Rusty Rea Shane & Darla Leavell ,
7 443 Km Suddenly The Best Kelly O'connell ROBERT C SHERMAN EAST JORDAN, MI
8 9 Patron On N Impulse JUSTIN HESTER Suzanne Wight ,
9 416 Ultimatelyntheblues KENNETH R FREEMAN William Welty Chana, IL
96. L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
2 238 So Very Inviting Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm ,
3 446 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
4 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
5 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
6 338 ELITETROLYTE ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG LEXINGTON, IL
7 640 GOODBARSHANDSUMASSEEMMA FLOWERS CORI FLOWERS ELBURN, IL
8 350 Has Star Potential Cassidy Morgan Cassidy Morgan Williamsport, IN
9 925 Double Dee Deluxe Abigail Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,
97. Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 489 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
98. Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 462 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL KOKOMO, IN
2 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
4 420 CARAGEOUS BRIANNE URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
99. Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 475

HE INVESTED WISELY

MADELYNNE HERLOCKER

KOLEENE HERLOCKER

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
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2 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
3 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
4 338 ELITETROLYTE ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG LEXINGTON, IL
5 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
100. L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
2 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
3 485 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
4 430 SHEZA SLOW BREEZE JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL  SOLON, IA
5 1607 Impulsive Shyster Traci Smith Traci Smith Danville, IN
6 483 Sundi Night Invite Betty Edwards TREY RICE GRIMES, 1A
7 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
8 331 Natural Hot Stellar KAITLYN B DUDDING KAITLYN B DUDDING YORKUVILLE, IL
9 469 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK WESTVILLE, IL
101. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
2 240 He Sips Moonshine NICOLE BARNES NICOLE BARNES NORTHBROOXK, IL
3 424 CINAMON SWIRL MEGAN DOOLEN MEGAN DOOLEN COLOMA, MI
4 489 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
5 1607 Impulsive Shyster Traci Smith Traci Smith Danville, IN
6 434 RL SUDDEN CHANGE TALLY COLLINS TIM & TAMMY ENGLER ,
7 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
8 430 SHEZA SLOW BREEZE HEATHER M Bergantzel JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL SOLON, IA
9 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
102. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
2 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
3 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
4 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
104. Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
DQ 497 ALITTLE JUICY GOSSIP STEPHANIE LASKI Big Star Stables ,
109. RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
2 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,
3 925 Double Dee Deluxe Abigail Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,
4 350 Has Star Potential Cassidy Morgan Cassidy Morgan Williamsport, IN
5 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
6 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards Sycamore, IL

Money Place Back#

110. RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1

564

Mac N Zziple

Kimberly Bengtson

Kimberly Bengston

Macomb, IL
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2 425 All That Is Good Amy Engebretson Amy Engebretson Dekalb, IL
3 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
4 469 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK WESTVILLE, IL
5 479 Best Be Simple ROBIN DURHAM ROBIN DURHAM ANDERSON, IN
111. RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
2 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards Sycamore, IL
3 496 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON Kara L Eurton ,
4 447 The Cash Is Good Jessica L Robinson Jessica L Robinson Bethany, IL
5 402 Chips Lucky Coupe Sydney Riden Scott Riden ,
6 925 Double Dee Deluxe Abigail Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,
7 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
8 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
9 432 ImaKc Kid AUBREY ROSE RAMMEL AUBREY ROSE RAMMEL CELINA, OH

112. RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
2 795 SWEET TALKIN CREDIT JEAN DAVES JEAN DAVES SHERRARD, IL
3 469 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK WESTVILLE, IL
4 442 Just Plain Lazy CHERYL ROELFSEMA CHERYL ROELFSEMA MARSEILLES, IL

Money Place Back#

202. L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
2 391 IMA PARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
3 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 426 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY DANIEL OCENAS NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
5 775 Taladaga Nites Lynn Ogden Lynn Ogden Antioch, IL
6 145 1GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
7 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
206. L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 861 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER Marshall, IL
2 787 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
3 482 RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE MARK LEMAY CLIFFORD LEMAY ,
4 350 Has Star Potential Cassidy Morgan Cassidy Morgan Williamsport, IN
213. L2 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
2 787 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
3 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
4 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
253. L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 402
2 1214

Chips Lucky Coupe
NI A MARECEDES

Sydney Riden

Grace Hamilton

Scott Riden

Grace Hamilton

Frankfort, IL
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3 861 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER Marshall, IL

4 380 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell Crete, IL

5 407 PRESIDENTIAL CHEXS Payton Koopman Payton Koopman ,

6 447 The Cash Is Good Jessica L Robinson Jessica L Robinson Bethany, IL

7 318 NINETIMES NINE Madison Lamberti Madison Lamberti Elgin, IL

8 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL

293. L2 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 3 HP KRYMSUN MACHINE KARI CLARK KARI CLARK ,

2 678 Riding On Faith SABRINA KLINKHAMER SABRINA KLINKHAMER ROCHESTER, IN
3 11 AN INVITING PLEASURE BARBARA J GIBSON BARBARA GIBSON TUSCOLA, IL
4 410 ALLIN A GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD Paris, IL
5 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
812. 2 YR OLD OPEN HUS - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$89.16 1 10 Wired For Sleep VALERIE KEARNS Kathy Mowett ,
$59.44 2 380 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell Crete, IL
3 404 Dont Expect Papers TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER Nadine Turner ,
814. GREEN HORSE WP - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 412 Our Sleepy Valentine Travis Duit KALEIGH GASPERI GOOD HOPE, IL
888. NOV YA WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 446 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
2 409 Raging To Zip Sydney Riden Sydney Riden Good Hope, IL
889. DA - YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 446 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
2 462 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL KOKOMO, IN
3 445 PQH GOOD N FLASHY Emma Grace Pezold Emma Grace Pezold ,
890. DA - YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14-18 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 409 Raging To Zip Sydney Riden Sydney Riden Good Hope, IL
891. NOV AM WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 438 Hello Im Johnny Cashh Mary Jo Gold Dwain/Mary Jo Gold ,
893. DA - AM WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 412 Our Sleepy Valentine KALEIGH GASPERI KALEIGH GASPERI GOOD HOPE, IL
894. DA SELECT AM WP - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH
895. DA - JR WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 1

Owner's Name

ORANGEVILLE, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's City

1 471 Best Of Sudden MITCH G LECKEY JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER | IL

896. Nov YA Horsemanship - Shown: 4
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 446 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
2 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
898. YA Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 462 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL KOKOMO, IN
899. YA Horsemanship 14-18 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
902. AM Sel Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
1012. Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 477 ANOTHER CLASSY LADY ANDREW VOIGHT STATON MELINDA R CLARK ALBION, IL
1013. Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 491 Monstrositee TOMTOTTEN Jeff & Susie Fisher ,
1014. Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 436 KIDS CLASSIC SECRET ANDREW VOIGHT STATON ROBIN ROBINETT BRAZIL, IN
1015. Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 401 FGELVIS TOMTOTTEN AMY BRITTON Clay City, IL
2012. Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 457 FLAWLES JOSH WEAKLY JOSH WEAKLY SHELBYVILLE, IL
2013. Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 477 ANOTHER CLASSY LADY MELINDA R CLARK MELINDA R CLARK ALBION, IL
2014. Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 436 KIDS CLASSIC SECRET ROBIN ROBINETT ROBIN ROBINETT BRAZIL, IN
2015. Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 401 FGELVIS AMY BRITTON AMY BRITTON Clay City, IL
4012. Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 441 NATURALLY IMPULSIVE Holly Hawes BYRON & OR JOANN MACKEY,
4013. Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
4014. Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON CLAIRE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL

4015. Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty Chana, IL
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1. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
2 418 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey Dixon, IL
3 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 425 All That Is Good Amy Engebretson Amy Engebretson Dekalb, IL
5 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
6 426 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY DANIEL OCENAS NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
7 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
8 1542 MISS SWEET POTENTIAL MICHELLE HENDRICKS KIMBERLY D HENDRICKS URBANA, IN
9 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
2. L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9 (9 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
3 441 NATURALLY IMPULSIVE JEANNE C PFEFFER-HAWES BYRON & OR JOANN MACKEY,
4 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
5 678 Riding On Faith SABRINA KLINKHAMER SABRINA KLINKHAMER ROCHESTER, IN
6 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
7 489 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
3. Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
2 909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER ORLAND PARK, IL
3 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
4 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
5 429 ONE HOT INVITATIONAL STEPHANIE HATHAWAY MR & MRS GERALD HATHAWASAKWOOD, IL
6 91 IMA CHIPPED JEWELL DEBORAH WAGNER DEBORAH & JENNIFER WAGNER
7 1247 SUPREME VERSION KIM MEYER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL
8 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
9 2 A MAJOR INDULGENCE CINDI L WILL CINDI L WILL DANVILLE, IL
4. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 21
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
2 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 925 Double Dee Deluxe Abigail Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,
4 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
5 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
6 462 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL KOKOMO, IN
7 787 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
8 496 PRADAPINE RILEY QUINN EURTON Kara L Eurton ,
9 200 This Hot Invitation Madison Kate Taylor KATHRYN K TAYLOR TAYLORVILLE, IL

Money Place Back#

5. Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
2 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
3 462 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL KOKOMO, IN
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4 238 So Very Inviting Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm ,
5 445 PQH GOOD N FLASHY Emma Grace Pezold Emma Grace Pezold ,
6 496 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON Kara L Eurton ,
7 420 CARAGEOUS BRIANNE URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
8 446 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
9 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
6. L3 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 475 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
5 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
6 380 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell Crete, IL
9 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,

8. Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 868 Sadies Got Credit Olivia Wynn MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
2 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
3 925 Double Dee Deluxe Lilly Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,
4 459 THE BODACIOUS BULLY Skylan Jones ROBIN DURHAM ANDERSON, IN
5 441 NATURALLY IMPULSIVE Holly Hawes BYRON &/OR JOANN MACKEY,

10. Youth Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 380 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell Crete, IL
12. Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty Chana, IL
2 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards Sycamore, IL
3 200 This Hot Invitation Madison Kate Taylor KATHRYN K TAYLOR TAYLORVILLE, IL

13. L3 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3 (3 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON CLAIRE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
2 475 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 420 CARAGEOUS BRIANNE URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH

15. Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 463 Cool Smokin Mocha CANDACE CUMMINS CANDACE CUMMINS ROCHESTER, IL
16. Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 436 KIDS CLASSIC SECRET ROBIN ROBINETT ROBIN ROBINETT BRAZIL, IN
2 401 FGELVIS AMY BRITTON AMY BRITTON Clay City, IL

17. Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
2 775 Taladaga Nites Lynn Ogden Lynn Ogden Antioch, IL
3 425 All That Is Good Amy Engebretson Amy Engebretson Dekalb, IL
4 487 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
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18. L3 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 481
2 707
3 145
4 427
5 3750
6 791
7 757
8 1300

Money Place Back#

Done With A Clu

Aint | Awilly

1 GOT MY GAME ON
Willy Impulsive

EARN AN INVITATION
ONE GOOD MINUTE
Man In Black
INVESTINALOOKATME

Horse's Name

PAMELA J MCDONALD
RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNE DEMIRJIAN
DEBRA A KLUZ
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
CHRISTINA BERRY

JO ANN MACKEY
MARCIA SMITH

PAMELA J MCDONALD
RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNE DEMIRJIAN
DEBRA A KLUZ
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
CHRISTINA BERRY

JO ANN MACKEY
MARCIA SMITH

20. Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
MT ZION, IL
ROCKFORD, IL
CHICAGO, IL
WADSWORTH, OH
SEYMOUR, IL
ORANGEVILLE, IL

Owner's City

1 463

Cool Smokin Mocha

CANDACE CUMMINS

CANDACE CUMMINS

21. Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

ROCHESTER, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 436 KIDS CLASSIC SECRET ANDREW VOIGHT STATON ROBIN ROBINETT BRAZIL, IN
2 401 FGELVIS TOM TOTTEN AMY BRITTON Clay City, IL
22. Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
2 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty Chana, IL
3 200 This Hot Invitation Madison Kate Taylor KATHRYN K TAYLOR TAYLORVILLE, IL

Money Place Back#

23. L3 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown:

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

10 (10 total)

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 481
2 707
3 145
4 791
5 475
6 427
7 3750
8 787
9 1300

Done With A Clu

Aint | Awilly

1 GOT MY GAME ON
ONE GOOD MINUTE
HE INVESTED WISELY
Willy Impulsive

EARN AN INVITATION
Uf Lord im lethal
INVESTINALOOKATME

PAMELA J MCDONALD
LYNDA DANIELSON
BRAD DOHM
CHRISTINA BERRY

MADELYNNE HERLOCKER

DEBRA A KLUZ
PATRICIA M BOGOSH

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER

MARCIA SMITH

27. Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 3

PAMELA J MCDONALD
RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNE DEMIRJIAN
CHRISTINA BERRY
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
DEBRA A KLUZ
PATRICIA M BOGOSH

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER

MARCIA SMITH

STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
MT ZION, IL
WADSWORTH, OH
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
ROCKFORD, IL
CHICAGO, IL
GRANGER, IN
ORANGEVILLE, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
2 441 NATURALLY IMPULSIVE Holly Hawes BYRON & OR JOANN MACKEY,
3 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
28. Youth Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 465
2 147
3 695
4 489

Money Place Back#

CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP
Burnin Potential

CHEX OUT MY LOPE
SHESA GOOD STORY

Horse's Name

KENDALYN HERLOCKER

Olivia Smith
KAMRYN KRUCHTEN
Olivia Wynn

Rider's Name

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
Olivia Smith

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
JESSICA M WYNN

30. Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Owner's Name

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

WAUNAKEE, WI
CHANA, IL

Owner's City




Show #92906 (ELIZABETH M BAKER): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/18/2015-07/19/2015)

1 457 FLAWLES JOSH WEAKLY JOSH WEAKLY SHELBYVILLE, IL
2 431 Very Shady Karina Colby Karina Colby ,
31. Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 491 Monstrositee Jeffrey L Fisher Jeff & Susie Fisher ,
32. Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 441

NATURALLY IMPULSIVE

JEANNE C PFEFFER-HAWES

BYRON &OR JOANN MACKEY,
33. Amt Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
2 477 ANOTHER CLASSY LADY MELINDA R CLARK MELINDA R CLARK ALBION, IL
3 909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER ORLAND PARK, IL
4 489 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
5 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH

36. Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 491 Monstrositee TOMTOTTEN Jeff & Susie Fisher ,
2 439 Lipstik CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN JORDAN C SCHROETTER TRENTON, IL
38. Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
2 477 ANOTHER CLASSY LADY ANDREW VOIGHT STATON MELINDA R CLARK ALBION, IL
3 960 Hocus Says KATHLEEN R ZELNIO SHARON JDIETZ HILLSDALE, IL
4 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,
5 909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER ORLAND PARK, IL

Money Place Back#

50. L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 1214
2 861
3 402
4 415
5 925
6 318
7 407
8 420
9 432

Money Place Back#

NI AMARECEDES
Especially Gifted
Chips Lucky Coupe
Amble On Over Easy
Double Dee Deluxe
NINE TIMES NINE
PRESIDENTIAL CHEXS
CARAGEOUS

Ima Kc Kid

Horse's Name

52.

Grace Hamilton

ANNA HAUTER

Sydney Riden

Taylor Rice

Abigail Cribari

Madison Lamberti

Payton Koopman
BRIANNE URWIN
AUBREY ROSE RAMMEL

L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Rider's Name

Grace Hamilton

ANNA HAUTER

Scott Riden

Morgan Parcher
Rebecca Cribari

Madison Lamberti
Payton Koopman
ROGER NIEKAMP

AUBREY ROSE RAMMEL
7

Owner's Name

Frankfort, IL
Marshall, IL

Elgin, IL
ST HENRY, OH
CELINA, OH

Owner's City

903
449

46
404
446
411
861

~N o g b~ W N P

Sensational Asset
Only Hot In Vegas
Krymsum N Klover
Dont Expect Papers
1Z JUST LAZY

MAC AFEES TERMS
Especially Gifted

Natalie Hendrickson
JENNIFER A BURTON
KATHLEEN R ZELNIO

TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER
CASSANDRA G MARLATT

Madison Lamberti

JENNY M DRINKALL

Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev TrustCross Plains, WI

Annelis/Margaret Benesh
LAURA TE GROTENHUIS
Nadine Turner

Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Madison Lamberti

ANNA HAUTER

ANTIOCH, IL
Elgin, IL
Marshall, IL
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53. L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4 (4 total)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1
4
5
7

1198
453
495
925

Money Place Back#

DENYING YOUR ASSETS
Blazin In Blue
ART WITH A BANG

Double Dee Deluxe

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

Erin Fleckenstein
BRITTANY URWIN
Abigail Cribari

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

Erin Fleckenstein
ROGER NIEKAMP

Rebecca Cribari

54. Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

FRANKFORT, IL

ST HENRY, OH

Owner's City

1
2

925
768

Double Dee Deluxe

HONK AND WAVE

Lilly Cribari
Lili Drinkall

Rebecca Cribari

JENNY M DRINKALL

55. L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

BAILEYVILLE, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 364 Its All For The Blue ELISABETH K COX ELISABETH K COX CHICAGO, IL
2 433 ITSALLINTHEDETAILS LINDSEY Bidlack LINDSEY RAMMEL CELINA, OH
3 331 Natural Hot Stellar KAITLYN B DUDDING KAITLYN B DUDDING YORKUVILLE, IL
4 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
5 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
6 487 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL

56. Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

a b W N P

222
707
446
1122
364

Money Place Back#

Hoos Skyline

Aint | Awilly

1Z JUST LAZY
HOTRODDER

Its All For The Blue

JENNIFER A BURTON
LYNDA DANIELSON

CASSANDRA G MARLATT

NICOLE BLASZAK
ELISABETH K COX

DAWN L SCHROETER
RUTH E ROBINSON
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
NICOLE BLASZAK
ELISABETH K COX

57. Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

PLEASANT PRAIRIE, WI
STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
ANTIOCH, IL
CHICAGO, IL
CHICAGO, IL

Owner's City

1 903 Sensational Asset Sara Goldstein Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev TrustCross Plains, WI
2 455 BOXERS OR BRIEFS HANNAH AHO HANNAH AHO GRAYSLAKE, IL
3 418 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey Dixon, IL
4 757 Man In Black JO ANN MACKEY JO ANN MACKEY SEYMOUR, IL
5 490 HIS WILD ADVENTURE BETH A BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
6 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
7 433 ITSALLINTHEDETAILS LINDSEY Bidlack LINDSEY RAMMEL CELINA, OH
8 1122 HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
58. Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 707 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
2 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
3 909 MY DETAILS ARE HOT LUANN MEYER ED AND LUANN MEYER ORLAND PARK, IL
4 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
5 429 ONE HOT INVITATIONAL STEPHANIE HATHAWAY MR & MRS GERALD HATHAWASAKWOOD, IL
6 545 NISCORCHIN BETH MANION BETH MANION PEOTONE, IL
7 2 A MAJOR INDULGENCE CINDI L WILL CINDI L WILL DANVILLE, IL
59. L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City
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a b W N P

903
757
1198
495
494

Money Place Back#

Sensational Asset

Man In Black

DENYING YOUR ASSETS
ART WITH A BANG

Boogies To The Blues

Natalie Hendrickson
LYNDA DANIELSON
WENDY M LAESCH
BRITTANY URWIN
TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER

Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev TrustCross Plains, WI

JO ANN MACKEY

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY
ROGER NIEKAMP

ALI K BROWN

60. L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

SEYMOUR, IL
FRANKFORT, IL
ST HENRY, OH
SANDUSKY, MI

Owner's City

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1214
787
925

9403
338
462
407

Money Place Back#

NI A MARECEDES

Uf Lord im lethal
Double Dee Deluxe
ZIPPOS BO BAR
ELITETROLYTE

Chilln Ona Dirt Road
PRESIDENTIAL CHEXS

61. L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown:

Horse's Name

Grace Hamilton

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
Abigail Cribari

Sydney Burton

ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG
KLAIR MERRELL

Payton Koopman

Rider's Name

Grace Hamilton

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
Rebecca Cribari

Sydney Burton

ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG
KLAIR MERRELL

Payton Koopman

5 (5 total)

Owner's Name

Frankfort, IL
GRANGER, IN
Orland Park, IL
LEXINGTON, IL
KOKOMO, IN

Owner's City

1
2
3
4
5

1214
380
470
462

9403

Money Place Back#

NI A MARECEDES
Consider Me Lazy
MR CLASS ACTION
Chilln Ona Dirt Road
ZIPPOS BO BAR

Grace Hamilton

NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL

BRITTANY URWIN
KLAIR MERRELL
Sydney Burton

Grace Hamilton
Lynn E Campbell
ROGER NIEKAMP
KLAIR MERRELL
Sydney Burton

62. L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Frankfort, IL
Crete, IL

ST HENRY, OH
KOKOMO, IN
Orland Park, IL

Owner's City

1 455 BOXERS OR BRIEFS HANNAH AHO HANNAH AHO GRAYSLAKE, IL
2 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS DONNA TOMCZAK MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
3 331 Natural Hot Stellar KAITLYN B DUDDING KAITLYN B DUDDING YORKUVILLE, IL
4 487 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
5 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
6 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
63. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 490 HIS WILD ADVENTURE BETH A BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
2 331 Natural Hot Stellar KAITLYN B DUDDING KAITLYN B DUDDING YORKUVILLE, IL
DQ 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
66. Small Fry Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 768 HONK AND WAVE Olivia Wynn JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 489 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
68. L1 Trail - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

o O~ W N P

476
775
430
147
777
489

Sweet Impulses
Taladaga Nites

SHEZA SLOW BREEZE
Burnin Potential

MWS FLASHN MY JACKS
SHESA GOOD STORY

Rusty Rea

VALERIE KEARNS

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL
Rusty Rea

MILLISA K DAURER
JESSICA M WYNN

ALISTAIR J ANDREWS

Lynn Ogden

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL
Olivia Smith

KARI JEWELL

JESSICA M WYNN

BLOOMINGTON, IN
Antioch, IL
SOLON, IA
WALCOTT, IA
CHANA, IL



Show #92906 (ELIZABETH M BAKER): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/18/2015-07/19/2015)

7 498

Zizzlin Hot

COLTON E SMITH

69. L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 8

Megan Cox

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 238 So Very Inviting Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm ,
2 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 640 GOODBARSHANDSUMASSEEMMA FLOWERS CORI FLOWERS ELBURN, IL
4 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
5 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
6 350 Has Star Potential Cassidy Morgan Cassidy Morgan Williamsport, IN
7 498 Zizzlin Hot Megan Cox Megan Cox ,
8 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,
71. L3 Youth Trail - Shown: 5 (5 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 475 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
2 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
3 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
4 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

72. L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

782
485
3901
489
1607
476

D O A W N PP

NATIVE IRON

SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
IMA PARTY CRASHER
SHESA GOOD STORY
Impulsive Shyster

Sweet Impulses

KARI JEWELL
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
JENNIFER A WAGNER
JESSICA M WYNN
Traci Smith

JENNIFER ANDREWS

73. Amt Trail - Shown: 5

LAUREN E STEPANIAK
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
JESSICA M WYNN

Traci Smith

ALISTAIR J ANDREWS

BENNENDORF, IA
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
CHANA, IL
Danwville, IN

BLOOMINGTON, IN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
2 795 SWEET TALKIN CREDIT LONNIE DAVES JEAN DAVES SHERRARD, IL
3 1040 CHEX YOUR DESTINY MILLIE A MAURITZSON MILLIE MAURITZSON PORT BYRON, IL
4 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
DQ 476 Sweet Impulses JENNIFER ANDREWS ALISTAIR J ANDREWS BLOOMINGTON, IN
76. L1 Western Riding - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON BRAD DOHM ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
2 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME JIM MCKILLIPS MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
3 430 SHEZA SLOW BREEZE JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL SOLON, IA
4 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
5 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
77. Western Riding - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 782

NATIVE IRON

MILLISA K DAURER

LAUREN E STEPANIAK

78. Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

BENNENDORF, IA

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
DQ 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
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Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

79. Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 434 RL SUDDEN CHANGE TALLY COLLINS TIM & TAMMY ENGLER ,
DQ 782 NATIVE IRON KARI JEWELL LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
81. LeadLine - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 816 Miz Lady Antebellum Alexander Leavell Shane & Darla Leavell ,
0 719 Slow Ryde Liam Leavell Kim Riviello ,
82. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 13
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 223 Heres Hopin Im Hot VALERIE KEARNS Payton Ann Boutelle ELKHORN, WI
2 443 Km Suddenly The Best Kelly O'connell ROBERT C SHERMAN EAST JORDAN, MI
3 428 Km Step Out With Bo JEFF R GREAVES JEAN DAVES SHERRARD, IL
4 480 Shez Impulse Money ERIN LIEURANCE George/Carolyn Meyer ,
5 412 Our Sleepy Valentine Travis Duit KALEIGH GASPERI GOOD HOPE, IL
6 410 ALLIN A GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD Paris, IL
7 479 Best Be Simple ROBIN DURHAM ROBIN DURHAM ANDERSON, IN
8 496 PRADAPINE STEPHANIE LASKI Kara L Eurton ,
9 425 All That Is Good KENNETH R FREEMAN Amy Engebretson Dekalb, IL
84. Small Fry Walkt Trot WP - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 489 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
2 459 THE BODACIOUS BULLY Skylan Jones ROBIN DURHAM ANDERSON, IN
3 925 Double Dee Deluxe Lilly Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,
4 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL

86. Adult Walk Trot WP (10 & Over) - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 469 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK WESTVILLE, IL
2 8 Miss Angels Hot Rod Jessica L Robinson Jessica L Robinson Bethany, IL
3 442 Just Plain Lazy CHERYL ROELFSEMA CHERYL ROELFSEMA MARSEILLES, IL
4 1040 CHEXYOUR DESTINY MILLIE A MAURITZSON MILLIE MAURITZSON PORT BYRON, IL
5 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
6 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
7 6 Betlt All In Reno STEPHANIE HATHAWAY STEPHANIE HATHAWAY OAKWOOD, IL

88. L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 446 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
2 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,
3 409 Raging To Zip Sydney Riden Sydney Riden Good Hope, IL
4 496 PRADAPINE RILEY QUINN EURTON Kara L Eurton ,
5 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
6 445 PQH GOOD N FLASHY Emma Grace Pezold Emma Grace Pezold ,
7 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
8 416 Ultimatelyntheblues Brenna Lynnae Berns William Welty Chana, IL
9 414 Afancyrodder Austin Lester Austin Lester Minonk, IL

89. Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 11
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 223 Heres Hopin Im Hot Payton Ann Boutelle Payton Ann Boutelle ELKHORN, WI
2 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 446 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
4 420 CARAGEOUS BRIANNE URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
5 496 PRADAPINE RILEY QUINN EURTON Kara L Eurton ,
6 462 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL KOKOMO, IN
7 445 PQH GOOD N FLASHY Emma Grace Pezold Emma Grace Pezold ,
8 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
9 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL

90. Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
2 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
3 409 Raging To Zip Sydney Riden Sydney Riden Good Hope, IL
4 498 Zizzlin Hot Megan Cox Megan Cox ,
5 414 Afancyrodder Austin Lester Austin Lester Minonk, IL
6 488 INVITED TO THE DANCE KELSEY FELDNER KELSEY FELDNER ,
91. L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 17
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 438 Hello Im Johnny Cashh Mary Jo Gold Dwain/Mary Jo Gold ,
2 7 My Assets Are Blazin TYLER WILLIAMSON TYLER WILLIAMSON DECATUR, IN
3 473 EVENING ON THE RANGE KATHY FREESTONE-REACH KATHY FREESTONE-REACH BRINGHURST, IN
4 405 This Final Affair PAMELA BUTLER JOHN R BUTLER NEW WINDSOR, IL
5 485 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
6 428 Km Step Out With Bo JEAN DAVES JEAN DAVES SHERRARD, IL
7 1607 Impulsive Shyster Traci Smith Traci Smith Danville, IN
8 107 UfZIPPOSPOTENTIAL JAMES P BOND JAMES OR BONITA BOND LOAMI, IL
9 424 CINAMON SWIRL MEGAN DOOLEN MEGAN DOOLEN COLOMA, MI
92. L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (6 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 472 Got The Lucky Touch Jamie L Zuidema SEAN CUNNINGHAM Indianola, 1A
2 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 695 CHEX OUT MY LOPE JEFF R GREAVES KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
4 473 EVENING ON THE RANGE SETH M MARLATT KATHY FREESTONE-REACH BRINGHURST, IN
5 564 Mac N Zziple Alex Miller Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
6 430 SHEZA SLOW BREEZE HEATHER M Bergantzel JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL SOLON, IA
93. L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8 (8 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 413 Rain Makes Me Sleepy Shelly Ruth Donovan Shelly Ruth Donovan Sturgis, Ml
2 422 She Sure Is Hot KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF EDWARDSBURG, MI
3 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
4 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
5 412 Our Sleepy Valentine KALEIGH GASPERI KALEIGH GASPERI GOOD HOPE, IL
6 7 My Assets Are Blazin TYLER WILLIAMSON TYLER WILLIAMSON DECATUR, IN

94. Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 9
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 440 Certainly Shez Hot TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE & TANYA RELANDER ALEDO, IL
2 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
3 99 ONCHIPS TERMS GLEE ANN WILLS ROBERT DEAN WILLS UNION CITY, OH
4 943 FIRST IMPULSIONS Denise Judy Denise Judy Paris, IL
5 405 This Final Affair PAMELA BUTLER JOHN R BUTLER NEW WINDSOR, IL
6 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
7 442 Just Plain Lazy CHERYL ROELFSEMA CHERYL ROELFSEMA MARSEILLES, IL
8 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
9 467 Justlopenontherange GINGER MANDEL GINGER MANDEL WATAGA, IL
95. L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11 (11 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 471 Best Of Sudden MITCH G LECKEY JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER | IL
2 223 Heres Hopin Im Hot VALERIE KEARNS Payton Ann Boutelle ELKHORN, WI
3 466 Bettin Ona Krymsun ERIN LIEURANCE ERIN LIEURANCE OXFORD, IA
4 443 Km Suddenly The Best Kelly O'connell ROBERT C SHERMAN EAST JORDAN, MI
5 7 My Assets Are Blazin TYLER WILLIAMSON TYLER WILLIAMSON DECATUR, IN
6 816 Miz Lady Antebellum Rusty Rea Shane & Darla Leavell ,
7 416 Ultimatelyntheblues KENNETH R FREEMAN William Welty Chana, IL
8 9 Patron On N Impulse JUSTIN HESTER Suzanne Wight ,
9 3 HP KRYMSUN MACHINE Alex Miller KARI CLARK ,

96. L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 338 ELITETROLYTE ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG LEXINGTON, IL
2 640 GOODBARSHANDSUMASSEEMMA FLOWERS CORI FLOWERS ELBURN, IL
3 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
4 446 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
5 238 So Very Inviting Anna L Wilhelm Amy Wilhelm ,
6 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
7 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
8 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,
9 498 Zizzlin Hot Megan Cox Megan Cox ,

97. Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 768 HONK AND WAVE Lili Drinkall JENNY M DRINKALL BAILEYVILLE , IL
2 489 SHESA GOOD STORY Olivia Wynn JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL

98. Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
2 462 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL KOKOMO, IN
3 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
4 420 CARAGEOUS BRIANNE URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
5 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL

99. Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE KAMRYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
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2 475 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 338 ELITETROLYTE ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG LEXINGTON, IL
4 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
5 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH
100. L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 2010 OneHot Shade Of Gray CHAYNA DENICOLO CARRIE DENICOLO ,
2 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
3 430 SHEZA SLOW BREEZE JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL SOLON, IA
4 1607 Impulsive Shyster Traci Smith Traci Smith Danville, IN
5 485 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
6 483 Sundi Night Invite Betty Edwards TREY RICE GRIMES, 1A
7 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
8 331 Natural Hot Stellar KAITLYN B DUDDING KAITLYN B DUDDING YORKUVILLE, IL
9 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH

101. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
2 240 He Sips Moonshine NICOLE BARNES NICOLE BARNES NORTHBROOXK, IL
3 489 SHESA GOOD STORY JESSICA M WYNN JESSICA M WYNN CHANA, IL
4 434 RL SUDDEN CHANGE TALLY COLLINS TIM & TAMMY ENGLER ,
5 430 SHEZA SLOW BREEZE HEATHER M Bergantzel JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL  SOLON, IA
6 424 CINAMON SWIRL MEGAN DOOLEN MEGAN DOOLEN COLOMA, MI
7 1607 Impulsive Shyster Traci Smith Traci Smith Danville, IN
8 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
9 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL

Money Place Back#

102. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
2 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
3 1314 SPECIALLY SCRIPTED KRISTIN ROBERTS KRISTIN ROBERTS CHICAGO, IL
4 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
104. Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
DQ 497 ALITTLE JUICY GOSSIP STEPHANIE LASKI Big Star Stables ,
109. RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 147 Burnin Potential Olivia Smith Olivia Smith ,
2 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
3 925 Double Dee Deluxe Abigail Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,
4 350 Has Star Potential Cassidy Morgan Cassidy Morgan Williamsport, IN
5 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards Sycamore, IL
6 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
110. RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 564 Mac N Zziple Kimberly Bengtson Kimberly Bengston Macomb, IL
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2 425 All That Is Good Amy Engebretson Amy Engebretson Dekalb, IL
3 469 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK WESTVILLE, IL
4 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
5 479 Best Be Simple ROBIN DURHAM ROBIN DURHAM ANDERSON, IN
111. RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL
2 925 Double Dee Deluxe Abigail Cribari Rebecca Cribari ,
3 496 PRADA PINE RILEY QUINN EURTON Kara L Eurton ,
4 500 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
5 784 Zips Rusty Glow Karagan Edwards Karagan Edwards Sycamore, IL
6 447 The Cash Is Good Jessica L Robinson Jessica L Robinson Bethany, IL
7 402 Chips Lucky Coupe Sydney Riden Scott Riden ,
8 200 This Hot Invitation Madison Kate Taylor KATHRYN K TAYLOR TAYLORVILLE, IL
9 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL

112. RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
2 795 SWEET TALKIN CREDIT JEAN DAVES JEAN DAVES SHERRARD, IL
3 469 Walk Away Hocus TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK WESTVILLE, IL
4 442 Just Plain Lazy CHERYL ROELFSEMA CHERYL ROELFSEMA MARSEILLES, IL

Money Place Back#

202. L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
2 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
3 391 IMAPARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
4 426 NUTHIN BUT BLUE SKY DANIEL OCENAS NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
5 145 1GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL
6 775 Taladaga Nites Lynn Ogden Lynn Ogden Antioch, IL
7 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
206. L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 861 Especially Gifted ANNA HAUTER ANNA HAUTER Marshall, IL
2 482 RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE MARK LEMAY CLIFFORD LEMAY ,
3 787 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
4 350 Has Star Potential Cassidy Morgan Cassidy Morgan Williamsport, IN

213. L2 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 787 Uf Lord im lethal ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
2 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
3 9403 ZIPPOS BOBAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
4 470 MR CLASS ACTION BRITTANY URWIN ROGER NIEKAMP ST HENRY, OH

253. L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1214
2 861

NI AMARECEDES
Especially Gifted

Grace Hamilton

ANNA HAUTER

Grace Hamilton

ANNA HAUTER

Frankfort, IL
Marshall, IL
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3 380 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell Crete, IL
4 402 Chips Lucky Coupe Sydney Riden Scott Riden ,
5 318 NINETIMES NINE Madison Lamberti Madison Lamberti Elgin, IL
6 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
7 407 PRESIDENTIAL CHEXS Payton Koopman Payton Koopman ,
8 447 The Cash Is Good Jessica L Robinson Jessica L Robinson Bethany, IL
293. L2 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3 HP KRYMSUN MACHINE KARI CLARK KARI CLARK ,
2 410 ALL IN A GOOD BAY KRISTINA J WOOD KRISTINA J WOOD Paris, IL
3 11 AN INVITING PLEASURE BARBARA J GIBSON BARBARA GIBSON TUSCOLA, IL
4 678 Riding On Faith SABRINA KLINKHAMER SABRINA KLINKHAMER ROCHESTER, IN
5 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
812. 2 YR OLD OPEN HUS - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$89.16 1 10 Wired For Sleep VALERIE KEARNS Kathy Mowett ,
$59.44 2 380 Consider Me Lazy NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL Lynn E Campbell Crete, IL
3 404 Dont Expect Papers TIFFANY NICOLE HOOPER Nadine Turner ,
814. GREEN HORSE WP - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 412 Our Sleepy Valentine Travis Duit KALEIGH GASPERI GOOD HOPE, IL
860. Nov YA HS Equitation - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
2 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
3 462 Chilln Ona Dirt Road KLAIR MERRELL KLAIR MERRELL KOKOMO, IN
861. YA HS Equitation - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
2 9403 ZIPPOS BO BAR Sydney Burton Sydney Burton Orland Park, IL
873. Nsbha AM TRAIL - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1300 INVESTINALOOKATME MARCIA SMITH MARCIA SMITH ORANGEVILLE, IL
2 1040 CHEX YOUR DESTINY MILLIE A MAURITZSON MILLIE MAURITZSON PORT BYRON, IL
875. NSBA SR TRAIL - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 438 Hello Im Johnny Cashh Travis Duit Dwain/Mary Jo Gold ,
1012. Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 477 ANOTHER CLASSY LADY ANDREW VOIGHT STATON MELINDA R CLARK ALBION, IL
1013. Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 491 Monstrositee TOM TOTTEN Jeff & Susie Fisher ,
1014. Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 436 KIDS CLASSIC SECRET ANDREW VOIGHT STATON ROBIN ROBINETT BRAZIL, IN



Show #92906 (ELIZABETH M BAKER): PRE GOLD GORDYVILLE SHOOTOUT (07/18/2015-07/19/2015)
1015. Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 401 FGELVIS TOM TOTTEN AMY BRITTON Clay City, IL
2012. Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 457 FLAWLES JOSH WEAKLY JOSH WEAKLY SHELBYVILLE, IL

2013. Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 491 Monstrositee Jeffrey L Fisher Jeff & Susie Fisher ,
2014. Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 436 KIDS CLASSIC SECRET ROBIN ROBINETT ROBIN ROBINETT BRAZIL, IN

2015. Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 481 Done With A Clu PAMELA J MCDONALD PAMELA J MCDONALD ,
4012. Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 868 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED Chadwick, IL

4013. Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 465 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
4014. Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 145 1GOT MY GAME ON CLAIRE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN MT ZION, IL

4015. Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 475 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
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